
The Technological Institute of Textile & Sciences
Academic Calendar for the Even Semester of the Session 2023-24

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9

Monday 1-Jan 8-Jan 15-Jan 22-Jan 29-Jan 5-Feb 12-Feb 19-Feb 26-Feb

Tuesday 2-Jan 9-Jan 16-Jan 23-Jan 30-Jan 6-Feb 13-Feb 20-Feb 27-Feb

Wednesday 3-Jan 10-Jan 17-Jan 24-Jan 31-Jan 7-Feb 14-Feb 21-Feb 28-Feb

Thursday 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb 15-Feb 22-Feb 29-Feb

Friday 5-Jan 12-Jan 19-Jan 26-Jan 2-Feb 9-Feb 16-Feb 23-Feb 1-Mar

Saturday 6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan 3-Feb 10-Feb 17-Feb 24-Feb 2-Mar

Sunday 7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan 4-Feb 11-Feb 18-Feb 25-Feb 3-Mar

Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 @ Week 17 Week 18

Monday 4-Mar 11-Mar 18-Mar 25-Mar 1-Apr 8-Apr 15-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr

Tuesday 5-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr 30-Apr

Wednesday 6-Mar 13-Mar 20-Mar 27-Mar 3-Apr 10-Apr 17-Apr 24-Apr 1-May

Thursday 7-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar 4-Apr 11-Apr 18-Apr 25-Apr 2-May

Friday 8-Mar 15-Mar 22-Mar 29-Mar 5-Apr 12-Apr 19-Apr 26-Apr 3-May

Saturday 9-Mar 16-Mar 23-Mar 30-Mar 6-Apr 13-Apr 20-Apr 27-Apr 4-May

Sunday 10-Mar 17-Mar 24-Mar 31-Mar 7-Apr 14-Apr 21-Apr 28-Apr 5-May

Week 19 Week 20 Week 21 Week 22 Week 23 Week 24 Week 25 Week 26 Week 27

Monday 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May 3-Jun 10-Jun 17-Jun 24-Jun 1-Jul

Tuesday 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun 2-Jul

Wednesday 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May 5-Jun 12-Jun 19-Jun 26-Jun 3-Jul

Thursday 9-May 16-May 23-May 30-May 6-Jun 13-Jun 20-Jun 27-Jun 4-Jul

Friday 10-May 17-May 24-May 31-May 7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 5-Jul

Saturday 11-May 18-May 25-May 1-Jun 8-Jun 15-Jun 22-Jun 29-Jun 6-Jul

Sunday 12-May 19-May 26-May 2-Jun 9-Jun 16-Jun 23-Jun 30-Jun 7-Jul

Vacations(Holi) - I (23 - 31 Mar, 2024), Summer Vacation(20 May - 30 June, 2024) as per University notification

** Last date for submitting updated Attendance Record upto previous day

@  Make up test may be conducted in the 17th Week as per convenience of the Teachers

* Last Date for Submission of Question papers for Periodical Test at "qpaper@titsbhiwani.ac.in"

$ Submission of final Attendance.

# Display of respective Periodical Test Marks

Second 
Periodical Test

Maharana 
Pratap Jayanti

Farewell
(Tentative)

First Periodical 
Test

Winter Vacation 
from 27 Dec 2013- 3 

Jan 2024

**

*

Second 
Periodical Test

$#

Republic 
Day 

Shaheedi 
Diwas

**

*

20 May - 30 June 2024 Summer Vacations, 
Commencement 

of New Session from 1 July 2024

Mahavir 
Jayanti

Ram Navami

Ravidass 
Jayanti 

Maha 
Shivratri 

Holi

Parashuram 
Jayanti

Kabir 
Jayanti

#

Ambedkar 
Jayanti 

First Periodical 
Test

Vasant 
Panchami/Sir 
Chhotu Ram 

Commencement
of Exam(MDU)   

(Tentative)

Sports Meet

Shri Guru Gobind 
Singh Ji Jayanti

in liew of Id-
Ul-Fitr

Sports Meet

Second 
Periodical Test

Vaisakhi

Id-Uz-Zuha

First Periodical 
Test

Maharishi Dayanand 
Saraswati Jayanti

Commencement
of Classes


